
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Construction 
Effort

138 days? Mon 
3/25/19

Wed 
10/2/19

2 Schematic Design 28 days? Mon 3/25/19 Wed 5/1/19

3 Schematic Design 
Budget Check

15 days Thu 5/2/19 Wed 5/22/19

4 Budget Correction 
(if required)

5 days Thu 5/23/19 Wed 5/29/19

5 Design 
Development

43 days Thu 5/2/19 Mon 7/1/19

6 Design 
Development 
Budget Check

15 days Tue 7/2/19 Mon 7/22/19

7 Design 
Development 
Budget Correction 
(if required)

5 days Tue 7/23/19 Mon 7/29/19

8 Construction 
Documents

45 days Tue 7/2/19 Mon 9/2/19

9 Bid Period 15 days Tue 9/3/19 Mon 9/23/19

10 Prepare 
Guaranteed 
Maximum Price

20 days Thu 9/5/19 Wed 10/2/19

11 Construction Period 215 days Thu 10/3/19 Wed 
7/29/20

12 Mobilize Site for 
Construction

3 days Thu 10/3/19 Mon 10/7/19

13 Implement Site 
Safety & Logistics 
Plan

4 days Thu 10/3/19 Tue 10/8/19

14 Excavate for 
Concrete Footings

3 days Wed 10/9/19 Fri 10/11/19

15 Concrete 
Foundation

23 days Mon 
10/14/19

Wed 
11/13/19

16 Structure & 
Building Envelope

48 days Thu 
11/14/19

Mon 1/20/20

17 Pour Slab on Grade 4 days Tue 1/14/20 Fri 1/17/20

18 Roofing 10 days Tue 1/21/20 Mon 2/3/20

19 Mechanical & 
Electrical Rough - In

25 days Tue 2/4/20 Mon 3/9/20

20 Interior Finishes 42 days Tue 3/3/20 Wed 4/29/20

21 Mechanical & 
Electrical Finish

5 days Thu 4/30/20 Wed 5/6/20

22 Punchlist 5 days Thu 5/7/20 Wed 5/13/20

23 Occupancy of New 
Additon

0 days Wed 5/13/20 Wed 5/13/20

24 Phased Renovation 55 days Thu 5/14/20 Wed 7/29/20

25 Final Entry Infill 
Addition

25 days Thu 5/28/20 Wed 7/1/20

26 Completion & 
Occupancy

0 days Wed 7/29/20 Wed 7/29/20
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